
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 02/05/2019

Montowese Ele Aqua - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 18

MONTOWESE ELE (2)3:00 pm 1

240 MONTOWESE AVE3:07 pm 2

52 SUGAR HILL RD3:09 pm 3

138 SUGAR HILL RD3:10 pm 4

CONHURST DR &  SUMMER LN3:13 pm 5

50 SUMMER LN3:15 pm 6

53 SUMMER LN3:15 pm 7

107 SUMMER LN3:17 pm 8

108 SUMMER LN3:17 pm 9

SUMMER LN & HITCHING POST 

CIR

3:18 pm 10

150 SUMMER LN3:19 pm 11

65 BROCKETT FARM RD3:21 pm 12

48 BROCKETT FARM RD3:21 pm 13

45 BROCKETT FARM RD3:22 pm 14

21 BROCKETT FARM RD3:23 pm 15

10 MEADOW VIEW DR3:24 pm 16

24 MEADOW VIEW DR3:24 pm 17

32 MEADOW VIEW DR3:25 pm 18

12 JUSTINE DR3:26 pm 19

66 ARROWDALE RD3:28 pm 20

161 NORTH HILL RD3:30 pm 21

500 MIDDLETOWN AVE3:32 pm 22

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:37 pm 23

Montowese Ele Blue - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 22

MONTOWESE ELE (2)3:00 pm 1

171 & 175 ROCK RD3:07 pm 2

8 ANSONIA DR3:08 pm 3

31 ANSONIA DR3:10 pm 4

3 ANSONIA DR3:10 pm 5

516 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:12 pm 6

19 VINCENT RD3:14 pm 7

55 PINE RIVER RD3:15 pm 8

34 PINE RIVER RD3:16 pm 9

11 POTTER RD3:17 pm 10

9 POTTER RD3:18 pm 11

10 HEMINGWAY RD3:18 pm 12

10 HEMINGWAY RD3:19 pm 13

56 FROST DR3:20 pm 14

72 FROST DR3:20 pm 15

FROST DR & PENTWAY LN3:21 pm 16

384 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:23 pm 17

366 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:24 pm 18

7 CULVER LN3:25 pm 19

32 MACARTHUR RD3:26 pm 20

373 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:27 pm 21

401 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:28 pm 22

475 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:29 pm 23

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:33 pm 24

Montowese Ele Gold - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 09

MONTOWESE ELE (2)3:00 pm 1

6 SPRING RD3:07 pm 2

53 POTTER ROAD3:10 pm 3

49 POTTER RD3:10 pm 4

35 POTTER RD3:11 pm 5

60 POTTER RD3:12 pm 6

107 SPRING RD3:13 pm 7

89 SPRING RD3:14 pm 8

431 MIDDLETOWN AVE3:16 pm 9

465 MIDDLETOWN AVE3:17 pm 10

643 MIDDLETOWN AVE3:19 pm 11

45 NORTH HILL RD3:21 pm 12

66 NORTH HILL RD3:23 pm 13

104 NORTH HILL RD3:24 pm 14

23 GREEN FIELD LN3:25 pm 15

19 GREEN FIELD LN3:26 pm 16

16 GREAT MEADOW DR3:27 pm 17

10 HALF MILE RD3:28 pm 18

49 BEACH LANE LN3:31 pm 19

43 BEACH LN3:32 pm 20

27 BEACH LN3:33 pm 21

9 BEACH LN3:33 pm 22

14 PALMIERI PL3:34 pm 23

19 PALMIERI PLACE3:35 pm 24

5 GAIL DR3:36 pm 25

34 GAIL DR3:36 pm 26

10 CAROLYN COURT3:37 pm 27

21 CAROLYN CT3:38 pm 28

150 CLOUDLAND RD3:39 pm 29

10 FORTUNE DRIVE3:40 pm 30

55 CLOUDLAND RD3:42 pm 31

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:45 pm 32

Montowese Ele Mini A - PM

LOCATIONTIME

MINI 03 WISNESKI, APRIL

MONTOWESE ELE (2)3:00 pm 1

8 JUDD DR3:04 pm 2

1 JUDD DR3:05 pm 3

20 ALEXANDER DR3:07 pm 4

207 SPRING RD3:09 pm 5

118 ARROWDALE RD3:15 pm 6

51 HALF MILE RD3:20 pm 7

34 & 30 HALF MILE RD3:20 pm 8

45 HALF MILE RD3:21 pm 9

20 HALF MILE RD3:22 pm 10

99 NORTH HILL RD3:23 pm 11

670 MIDDLETOWN AVE3:26 pm 12

358 MIDDLETOWN AVE3:30 pm 13

240 MIDDLETOWN AVE3:31 pm 14

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:34 pm 15

Montowese Ele Orange - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 07

MONTOWESE ELE (2)3:00 pm 1

55 MANOR DR3:10 pm 2

2 ROCK RD3:13 pm 3

177 MONTOWESE AVE3:14 pm 4

59 MONTOWESE AVE3:16 pm 5

41 & 37 MONTOWESE AVE3:16 pm 6

CLARK AVE & EATON ST3:17 pm 7

10 LOUIS ST3:18 pm 8

4 LOUIS ST3:19 pm 9

LOUIS ST & NETTLETON AVE3:20 pm 10

LAST DRIVEWAY ON 

NETTLETON AVE

3:20 pm 11

27 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:23 pm 12

47 DEBRA LN3:24 pm 13

9 DEBRA LN3:24 pm 14

127 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:26 pm 15

133 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:27 pm 16

215 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:28 pm 17

19 CLARK AVE3:29 pm 18

43 CLARK AVE3:30 pm 19

27 MOULTHROP ST3:32 pm 20

265 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:32 pm 21

291 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:33 pm 22

60 CULVER LN3:35 pm 23

17 WENZEL FARM RD3:36 pm 24

33 TURNER DR3:37 pm 25

25 TURNER DRIVE3:38 pm 26

11 TURNER DR3:38 pm 27

5 TURNER DR3:39 pm 28

124 CULVER LN3:40 pm 29

127 CULVER LN3:41 pm 30

141 CULVER LN3:41 pm 31

190 QUINNIPIAC AVE3:44 pm 32

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:45 pm 33

Montowese Ele Pink - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 11

MONTOWESE ELE (2)3:00 pm 1

BEATRICE DR & PETERS LN3:08 pm 2

PETERS CT & PETERS LN3:08 pm 3

25 PETERS LN3:09 pm 4

15 PETERS LN3:10 pm 5

5 GOVERNORS DR3:11 pm 6

44 FITCH ST3:12 pm 7

MONTOWESE AVE & SHERMAN 

TER

3:13 pm 8

FITCH ST & PLEASANT DR3:14 pm 9

6 FITCH ST3:16 pm 10

16 FITCH ST3:17 pm 11

2 GOVERNORS DR3:18 pm 12

14 GOVERNORS DR3:18 pm 13

48 VILLAGE ST3:19 pm 14

82 VILLAGE ST3:20 pm 15

HERMITAGE LN & 

MIDDLETOWN AVE - RTE 17

3:21 pm 16

15 CURTIS CT3:25 pm 17

26 CURTIS COURT3:26 pm 18

18 CURTIS CT3:26 pm 19

17 BELMONT RD3:28 pm 20

9 BELMONT RD3:28 pm 21

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt



15 BELVEDERE ROAD3:29 pm 22

12 BELVEDERE RD3:30 pm 23

4 BEVERLY DR3:31 pm 24

22 PALMER RD3:33 pm 25

26 PALMER RD3:33 pm 26

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:36 pm 27

Montowese Ele White - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 16

MONTOWESE ELE (2)3:00 pm 1

COMMMUNITY DAY CARE3:12 pm 2

76 MAPLE AVE ( SUNNY SIDE)3:16 pm 3

8 BEACH ST3:22 pm 4

BEACH ST & WATSON AVE3:22 pm 5

27 WATSON AVE3:23 pm 6

51 WATSON AVE3:23 pm 7

1 PEQUOT AVE3:25 pm 8

321 SPRING RD3:26 pm 9

16 STANTON RD3:27 pm 10

217 SPRING RD3:28 pm 11

65 & 66 WINCHESTER DR3:30 pm 12

59 WINCHESTER DR3:30 pm 13

55 WINCHESTER DRIVE3:31 pm 14

18 NORTH HILL RD3:33 pm 15

16 NORTH HILL RD3:34 pm 16

30 NORTH HILL ROAD3:35 pm 17

2 LIVINGSTON DR3:36 pm 18

23 LIVINGSTON DR3:37 pm 19

27 LIVINGSTON DR3:38 pm 20

92 SPRING RD3:39 pm 21

96 SPRING RD3:40 pm 22

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN3:45 pm 23

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt


